
1 Term Time Only

 
Langley Heath Skinner's Way
Park Wood Wallis Avenue
Park Wood Parade
Park Wood Highcroft Green
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Mangravet Avenue
Maidstone Fire Station
Linton Cornwallis Academy

642 1

0720
0732
0735
0737
0749
0752
0800
0812

1 Term Time Only

 
Linton Cornwallis Academy
Langley Heath Skinner's Way
Park Wood Parade
Park Wood Highcroft Green
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Mangravet Avenue

642 1

1503
1515
1530
1534
1541
1543

642 Langley to Cornwallis Academy

Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Friday, September 16, 2022

Monday to Friday - Linton Cornwallis Academy

Monday to Friday - Shepway Mangravet Avenue


	Monday to Friday - Linton Cornwallis Academy
	Monday to Friday - Shepway Mangravet Avenue

